
Queen's University
Employment Rate 2021 (for 2019 Graduates)

Total Graduates

Completed Surveys

http://www.iaccess.gov.on.ca/OsapRatesWeb/enterapp/home.xhtml

Updated 12January2023

Graduate Employment Rate is the number of graduates of bachelors or first professional degree programs expressed 
as a percentage of the labour force after graduation.

1,537

86,686

25,524

4,919

90.38% 94.27% 94.19%

Employment Rate

Overall 
Province
6 Months

Overall 
Province
Oct 2021

Queens
6 Months

Queens
Oct 2021

95.93%

6 Months/2 Years 
Comparison

Overall Province

6 Months/2 Years 
Comparison

Queens


