Queen's University Employment Rate 2021 (for 2019 Graduates)

	6 Months/2 Years Comparison Overall Province	6 Months/2 Years Comparison Queens	
Total Graduates	86,686	4,919	
Completed Surveys	25,524	1,537	

Employment Rate	Overall Province 6 Months	Overall Province Oct 2021	Queens 6 Months	Queens Oct 2021
	90.38%	94.27%	94.19%	95.93%

Graduate Employment Rate is the number of graduates of bachelors or first professional degree programs expressed as a percentage of the labour force after graduation.

http://www.iaccess.gov.on.ca/OsapRatesWeb/enterapp/home.xhtml

Updated 12January2023